

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1803 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	18.07.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that by oversight instead of interim order passed in W.P.No.10141 of 2025, one passed in W.P.No.11508 of 2025 has been annexed along with the Contempt Case, therefore, seeks time to file a memo to bring the said order on record. List the matter on 25.07.2025. KBN <u>CGR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--